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ASSESSED VALUE OF TAXABLE PROPERTY

LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Secured
Fiscal Assessed
Year Value
1995-96 $ 165,339,529
1996-97 165,537,053
1997-98 169,865,047
1998-99 179,516,778
1999-00 195,323,009
2000-01 213,564,809
2001-02 233,481,525
2002-03 252,221,711
2003-04 270,854,284
2004-05 294,656,788

Unsecured
Assessed
Value

Assessed value is stated at taxable full cash value.

Source: Auditor-Controller, County of Orange

11,417,630
11,763,610
12,419,270
13,108,961
13,813,464
14,983,492
15,485,055
17,463,153
17,069,544

17,145,608

Total
Assessed
Value

$

176,757,159
177,300,663
182,284,317
192,625,739
209,136,473
228,548,301
248,966,580
269,684,864
287,923,828

311,802,395

191





