ASSESSED VALUE OF TAXABLE PROPERTY LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Fiscal Year	Secured Assessed Value	Unsecured Assessed Value	Total Assessed Value
1995-96	\$ 165,339,529	\$ 11,417,630	\$ 176,757,159
1996-97	165,537,053	11,763,610	177,300,663
1997-98	169,865,047	12,419,270	182,284,317
1998-99	179,516,778	13,108,961	192,625,739
1999-00	195,323,009	13,813,464	209,136,473
2000-01	213,564,809	14,983,492	228,548,301
2001-02	233,481,525	15,485,055	248,966,580
2002-03	252,221,711	17,463,153	269,684,864
2003-04	270,854,284	17,069,544	287,923,828
2004-05	294,656,788	17,145,608	311,802,395

Assessed value is stated at taxable full cash value.